Subject to the terms of this Agreement, (a) work performed on the
Project by the Wampanoag Design Team with the prior approval by the Project Directors
is eligible for reimbursement based upon the completion of project deliverables as
listed in Attachment 1 for a total of  $35,000 (Thirty-five thousand dollars), and (b)
expenses reasonably incurred for the Project by the Wampanoag Design Team up to a
total amount of $2,500 (Two thousand five hundred dollars). The Recipients will submit
detailed invoices in a reasonably acceptable format to the Commission and, upon
approval by the Commission and the Society, the Commission will request payment by
the Town of Truro.

3. Budget. Estimated costs for the work of the Wampanoag Design Team are shown in